Function

Periodontics for
EMS
Woodpeker

Type

P1

Quantity

Function

Type

Quantity

P3

P4

P3D

P2L

P2R

P2LD

P2RD

Scaling for
Satelec
DTE,NSK

Endodontics for
Satelec
DTE,NSK

GD1

GD2

GD3

GD4

GD5

GD6

GD7

GD8

GD9

GD10

GD11

ED1

ED2

ED3

ED3D

PD4D

ED4

ED4D

ED5

EDSD

EDS8

ED9

ED10

ED10D

ED11

ED11D

ED14

ED15

ED14D

ED15D




Scaling for EMS
Woodpeker

G1T

G2T

G3T

GAT

G5T

G6T

G/T

Endodontics for
EMS
Woodpeker

E1T

Periodontics for
Satelec
DTE,NSK

E2T

E3T

EAT

EST

EST

EOT

E10T

E11T

E14T

E15T

Scaling for

GK1

Endodontics for
Sirona

Kavo

GK2

GK3

GK4

GK5

GK6

GK7

GK11

GC1

for AMDENT

GC2

EK8

PDI1T

PD3T

PDAT

ES1

ES2

ES3

ES3D

PS4D

ES4

ESS

ES8

ES10

ES11

ES14

ES15

Al

A2

Al1T




Bone Surgery

Sinus Lifting

Shoulder
preparation

USIL

USIR

RV

uSs2

US3

us4

us5

uS6

UL1

UL2

UL3

uL4

UL5

Cavity
Preparation for
Satelec
DTE,NSK

Periodontal
Surgery

SBD1

SBD2

SBD3

SBDL

SBDR
GD30

GD31

GD32
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